

दैनिक जागरण

THE WORLD'S LARGEST READ DAILY May 16, 2019

- Manager–CRD, BSE Limited, Pheroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001
- 2) Listing Manager, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 'Exchange Plaza' Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai-400 051

Fax No.022-22722037/39/41 Re: Jagran Prakashan Limited Scrip Code: 532705 ISIN No. INE199G01027

Fax: 022- 26598237/38 Re: Jagran Prakashan Limited Scrip Code: JAGRAN ISIN No. INE199G01027

Dear Sir,

## Sub: Intimation Regarding Loss of Share Certificate and issue of Duplicate Certificate pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find below information as intimated by Registrar of the Companies regarding request of loss of share certificate and for issuing duplicate certificate received from the shareholder. We are in process of issuing duplicate share certificate to the shareholder after compliance of required formalities.

S. NO.	NAME OF SHAREHOLDERS	FOLIO NO	S/C NO.	DIST FROM	DIST TO	NO OF SHARES
1	PRAKASH RAMANLAL DHARIA	JAG0119714	200038	111206861	111206910	50
	NEETA PRAKASH DHARIA					

Please take the same in your record.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully, For Jagran Prakashan Limited

Amit Jaiswe

(Amit Jaiswal) Company Secretary & Compliance officer FCS5863



Jagran Prakashan Ltd Jagran Building, 2 Sarvodaya Nagar, Kanpur 208 005 T +91 512 3941300 F +91 512 2298040, 2216972 www.jagran.com www.jplcorp.in



PRINT

OUT OF HOME

ACTIVATION

MOBILE

ONLINE

CIN : L22219UP1975PLC004147 E-mail : jpl@jagran.com Registered Office 2, Sarvodaya Nagar, Kanpur 208 005, Uttar Pradesh, India